Democratic Party Committees

Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees
Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

Other Party Committees
Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees
Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

1995-1996

$129,265,925
$103,107,502
$12,040,975
$111,253,350
$995,336
$1,137,956
$0

16663388
$7,209,340

$3,294,408
$2,769,763
$8,836
$3,129,401
$14,382

$0

$0
$269,815
$167,882

Note: This table includes only federal activity.

*This table was last revised on 4/28/14.

1993-1994

$80,278,552
$59,911,537
$10,857,817
$71,440,275
$890,575
$2,194,887
$0
10984428
$2,730,301

$1,658,894
$1,514,735
$5,643
$1,649,970
$607

$201

$35
$27,265
$91,746

Party Table 1*
Federal Financial Activity of Party Committees Through June 30 of the Election Year

1991-1992

$61,124,771
$41,848,357
$11,096,631
$57,246,167
$956,760
$2,543,809
$0

4674498
$3,083,218

$1,204,850
$1,042,418
$105,828
$954,847

Republican Party Committees

Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees
Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

Total

Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees
Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

1995-1996

$232,097,642
$217,407,032
$7,962,986
$202,656,544
$1,747,381
$747,229
$1,634
$28,105,192
$3,059,355

$364,657,975
$323,284,297
$20,012,797
$317,039,295
$2,757,099
$1,885,185
$1,634
$45,038,395
$10,436,577

1993-1994

$158,185,705
$147,914,674
$3,903,600
$133,195,809
$707,374
$2,004,459
$0
$21,343,411
$4,567,660

$240,123,151
$209,340,946
$14,767,060
$206,286,054
$1,598,556
$4,199,547
$35
$32,355,104
$7,389,707

1991-1992

$155,795,861
$145,335,353
$3,235,118
$135,253,088
$1,053,303
$1,817,487
$0
$18,026,400
$4,040,488

$218,125,482
$188,226,128
$14,437,577
$193,454,102
$2,010,063
$4,385,898
$0
$22,735,295
$7,191,799



